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COLD STARTERS MAIN COURSE

CHICKEN SALAD 10,000 RWF
Fresh‘ romaine lettuce, grilled chicken fillet, qvocac{o, eggs, PAN SEARED TILAPIA FILLET 'IO ,OOO RWF r
: capsicum, homemade seasoned mayonnaise, grilled garlic (Tilapia fillet, vegetables,parsley potatoe and lemon

: , croutons, dressin) butter sauce) __ : _'___
TI’AMO GREEN SALAD 8,000 RWF FISHFILLET | 14,0000 RWF S
'-\. -.,-:_- -'_" (Fresh Cucumber/ local tomatol boby Iettucel OVOCGdO, (Grl”ed Capltalne fll/et, SplnCICh,Cheese, Served with 1_"' .:_'\-r- __-.
 Finad sweet pepper vinaigrette dressing sauce) potatoes) LXcien
s FISH STROGNOFF 10,000 RWF o
AR AVOCADO AND MANGO SALAD 8,000 RWF (Seasoned fish,Vegetables, Mushrooms, Served with rice) WS
ey (Avocado, mango, and virgin dressing sauc) A
5 e BEEF FILLET MIGNON 12,500 RWF Havi
So=AEEs (Herb-roasted beef fillet mignon, Served with pepper E;E". J
o Hot Starters sauce recicton) s

Sibes GRILLED PEPPER STEAK 11,000 RWF S0
'5-‘ -;;j:i CHICKEN BROTH 9 ,000 RWF (Grilled beef fillet, Coated with roasted peppercorn, ﬁ;.:,}h"_
S (Slow-braised chicken, chopped onions, chopped Market vegetables) TGRS
LT Gra vegetables, and herbs P L
e I / STARFIED BEEF IN SOY SAUCE 13,500 RWF A
“;f.:pt‘ CREAM OF SPINACH SOUP 7,000 RWF (Beef, Veggies, Coriander,Served with fried rice) E-—"—:‘:’:‘
T e (Puree of sautéed spinach, leeks, red onions, enhanced CHICKEN FILLET 13,000 RWF e
:Z.E'tf_i"' with vegetable broth) (Roasted chicken fillet Steamed mixed vegetables, 'ﬂ;.?';‘f;-:-‘:
i X Mushroom sauce) novg
M MUSHROOM SOUP 8,000 RWF S
3'&5;‘5‘; (Combined sautéed mushrooms in cream) CHICKEN STROGNOF 10,000 RWF ;;_"* 5
5 ::I:_‘ (Pieces of chicken legs, Mushrooms, White onion, ;_;,: P
e ROASTED BUTTERNUT SOUP 8,000 RWF Veggies, - Jollof rice) e
i1 , T
5 (Roasted butternut, onions, leeks, cream on top) GRILLED CHICKEN THAI 1 3’500 RWEF _:b__‘-,f, F
(Grilled chicken leg served with Sautéed mixed LT
vegetables and Old Italian tomato sauce) R
ACCOMPANIMENTS Seea

(Steamed Rice, Banana Plantain, Spinach, Mixed .-5'._ o

e vegetables, French Fries, Roasted potatoes, Mashed =
: potatoes, Parsley potatoes,~ Stew green banana)

s OLD ITALIAN SPAGHETTI IN BOLOGNESE 10,000 RWF o
o (Blanched Linguine spaghetti, Bolognese sauce, T
g Parmesan cheese) g T

PENNE PASTA CHICKEN 14,000 RWF

(Poached penne pasta chicken, Cream sauce, Parme
sancheese, Basil and cheese souce)




BURGERS

BEEF CHEESE BURGER 6,500 RWF
(Beef meat, fresh tomatoe, lettuce, onion cheese)

CHICKEN BURGER 8,000 RWF
(Chicken, fresh tomatoe, lettuce, onion cheese)

FOUR SEASON PIZZA 10,000 RWF
(Tomato sauce, beef, chicken, ham, vegetables,

origano, cheese)

MARGARITA PIZZA 7,500 RWF
(Tomato sauce, fresh tomato oregano, basic,

cheese)

CHICKEN PIZZA 11,000 RWF
( chicken, tomato sauce, fresh tomato, red pepper,

yellow pepper, green pepper, organo, basic, cheese)

HAWAII PIZZA 9,000 RWF)
(Tomato sauce, fresh pineapple, ham oregano,

cheese)

ZINGALO 3,000 RWF
FISH BROCHETTE 5,000 RWF
GOAT BROCHETTE 4,000 RWF
GOAT LEG 20,000 RWF
GOAT ARM 15,000 RWF
IKIDALI 20,000 RWF
WHOLE CHICKEN 20,000 RWF
WHOLE FISH 20,000 RWF
NYAMA CHOMA 18,000 RWF
UMWIJIMA 3,000 RWF

LUNCHLOCAL FOOD
6,000 RWF

Umunyigi, Posho, Cassava, Steamed Rice, Pilau Rice, Yams, Sweet Potatoes,
Pumpkin, French Beans, Beans, Peas, Eggplant Sauce:
Chicken Sauce, Beef Sauce, Peanuts Sauce

TOP UP

CHIPS AND SALAD 4,000 RWF
BANANA 1,000 RWF
POTATOES 1,000 RWF
DESSERTS

FRESH CUTS OF TROPICAL FRUITS 7,000 RWF
FRUITS SALAD TOPPED WITH ICE CREAM

OF YOUR CHOICE 10,000 RWF
ICE CREAM 6,000 RWF

BREAKFAST FOR CHOICE

JUICE MONGO, PASSION, PENAPLE,
TRUE TOMATO OR, FRUITS 5,000 RWF

AGATOGO, BOILO 5,000 RWF

CHOICE OF OMELETTE, BOILED EGGS,
POACHED EGGS, SPANISH OMELETTE,
SCRAMBLED EGGS 5,000 RWF

(served with bread and sausage)

FULL BREAKFAST 12,000 RWF

SNACKS MENU

HOT SNACKS

CHICKEN PLATE
Chicken satay
Chicken drumstick
Chicken wings

GRILLED BEEF PLATE
Beef satay
Beef medallion

FISH SATAY
40,000 RWF
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COFFEE SERVED WITH COOKIES

ESPRESSO SINGLE
ESPRESSO DOUBLE
ESPRESSO MACCHIATO
LUNGO COFFEE
LEGURAL COFFEE
BLACK COFFEE
AMERICANO
CAPPUCCINO

COFE LATTE

VANILLA LATTE
AFRICAN COFFEE
CARAMEL MACCHIATO
COFE MOCHA

COFE OUX LOIT

HOT CHOCOLATE

TEA

LEMON TEA
GINGER TEA
BLACK TEA
GREEN TEA
SPICED TEA
AFRICAN TEA
TEA WITH NIDO

ICED COFFEE

ICED COFE LATTE
ICED AMERICANO
ICED TEA

ICED CAPPUCCINO
ICED COFE MOCHA

ICED CARAMEL MACCHIATO

ICED VANILLA LAT
ICED HOT CHOCOLATE
ICED AFRICAN COFFEE

3,000 RWF
4,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,500 RWF
3,500 RWF
4,500 RWF
3,500 RWF
4,500 RWF
4,500 RWF
3,500 RWF
3,000 RWF

3,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,000 RWF
3,500 RWF
4,000 RWF
4,000 RWF

4,500 RWF
4,000 RWF
3,500 RWF
4,500 RWF
5,000 RWF
5,000 RWF
5,000 RWF
4,000 RWF
5,000 RWF

TIAMO BLENDED JUICE & COFFEE

BANANA MOCHA BREEZE

(Banana fruit, chocolate souse, espresso coffee,
milk, ice cube)

MOCHA BREEZE

(chocolate souse, espresso coffee, milk, ice cube,
ice cream, =chocolate)

VANILLA BEAN FRAPPUCCINO

(vanilla souse, ice cream vanilla, espresso, beans
coffee, milk, ice cube)

MANGO BREEZE

(mango fruit, milk, ice cube)

BANANA MANGO BREEZE

(Mongo and banana fruit, milk, ice cube)

MOOTHIES JUICES

TIAMO SMOOTHI

(Mango, ice cream, milk, ice cube)

MANGORAS

(Mango, nido, milk, ice cube)

TROPICAL SMOOTHIE

(All fruit, ice cream, ice cubes)

MILKSHAKE

VANILLA MILKSHAKE

Chocolate Milkshake, Strawberry Milkshake

DETOX JUICE

TIAMO DETOX

Cucumber, Pericile, Lemon Ginger,- Honey,-
Pineapple Fruit, lce Cube)

6,000 RWF

6,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

6,000 RWF

6,000 RWF

7,000 RWF
7,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

7,000 RWF

DETOX 7,0000 RWF

(Cucumber, Pericile, Lemon, Ginger, Honey, Ice Cube)
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OTHER DETOX OPTIONS

ORANGE CARROT 7,0000 RWF
GINGER 7,000 RWF
CUCUMBER MINT 7,000 RWF
IRISH COFFEE

TIAMO IRISH COFFEE 7,000 RWF
(Irish Whiskey, Espresso, Cream Milk, Sugar)

IRISH COFFEE 7,000 RWF
(Irish Whiskey, Espresso, Orange, Mint, Ilce Cube)

FRESH JUICE

ORANGE JUICE 10,000 RWF
MANGO JUICE 7,000 RWF
COCKTAIL JUICE 12.000 RWF
APPLE JUICE 7,000 RWF
WATERMELON JUICE 5,000 RWF
PINEAPPLE JUICE 5,000 RWF
PASSION JUICE 5,000 RWF
TREE TOMATO 5,000 RWF
ROUND CLOCK 4,500 RWF
(AVOCADO FRUIT, MILK, ICE CUBE)

LEMON JUICE 4,000 RWF
AVOCADO JUICE 4,000 RWF
ICE CREAM ONE SPOON

VANILLA ICE CREAM 1,500 RWF
CHOCOLATE ICE CREAM 1,500 RWF

STRAWBERRY ICE CREAM 1,500 RWF



